01-17-2020 LETTING ITEM 058
INDEX OF SHEETS
SHEET NO. ITEM
1
COVER SHEET
2
INDEX OF SHEETS AND GENERAL NOTES
3

PLOT SCALE = 2 0000 / in. CHECKED REV[SED
PLOT DATE = 10/18/2019 DATE REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 0005 -------
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
51781 78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH
46 X0327980 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING SO FT
86155
318
18
36
1
28
15000
990
72761
72761
375
STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE : I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA.
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
375
23759
TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005 -------
375
23759
�¢t I
n6 I
SECT[ON
(101) PVMT PRSV
couN1Y I J�r!A�I
s��ET
WAYNE I 6 I
CONTRACT NO. 74951
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
REV
26'
13'13' 3'3'
12"12"
~
STRIPE
STRIPE
STRIPESLOPE ‰ "/FT.
NOTE: NOT DRAWN TO SCALE
TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
STATION 14+80.00 TO STATION 315+50.00
EXISTING PAVEMENT
COURSE, SUPERPAVE, MIXTURE C, N70. 1 1/2"
EXISTING HOT MIX ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE
EXISTING BITUMINOUS RESURFACING
COURSE WIDENING, 9"
EXISTING BASE
OR AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, (SPECIAL)
EXISTING AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
776 WAYNE 6 4
TOTAL